361360
UPLIK
Design
UPLIK
ID CODE: 76
>85 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

IP 40
4
0
130 315
100
IP 40
4
0
130 315
3000K
3000K
4
0
130 175
COD lm mm
76DR12L490 12W 1008 175
COD lm mm
76DR12L390 12W 984 175
COD lm mm
76DI12L390 12W 1008 175
COD lm mm
76DI12L490 12W 1044 175
COD lm mm
76DR24L390HPS 24W 1968 315
76DR48L390XPS 48W 3984 315
COD lm mm
76DR24L490HPS 24W 2016 315
76DR48L490XPS 48W 4080 315
COD lm mm
76DI48L390XPS 48W 4080 315
COD lm mm
76DI48L490XPS 48W 4224 315
WALL - FLOOR
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22.

UPLIK
UPLIK WALL LONG
100
IP 40
4
0
130 870
IP 40
4
0
130 870
3000K
3000K
100
COD lm mm
76DR24L490M 24W 1968 590
76DR48L490HPM 48W 4032 590
76DR62L490XPM 62W 5270 590
76DR96L490XPM 96W 8160 590
COD lm mm
76DR24L390M 24W 1920 590
76DR48L390HPM 48W 3936 590
76DR62L390XPM 62W 5146 590
76DR96L390XPM 96W 7968 590
COD lm mm
76DI62L390XPM 62W 5146 590
76DI96L390XPM 96W 7968 590
COD lm mm
76DI62L490XPM 62W 5332 590
76DI96L490XPM 96W 8256 590
COD lm mm
76DR36L390L 36W 2880 870
76DR72L390HPL 72W 5904 870
COD lm mm
76DR36L490L 36W 2952 870
76DR72L490HPL 72W 6048 870
COD lm mm
76DI93L390XPL 93W 7119 870
76DI144L390XPL 144W 11052 870
COD lm mm
76DI93L490XPL 93W 7568 870
76DI144L490XPL 144W 12104 870
WALL - FLOOR
UPLIK WALL MEDIUM DOUBLE EMISSION
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22.
Indirect Light Control (ILC) technology for partially indi-

IP 40
2
0
1
0
1
8
8
0
315 575270 270 320 300
180 360130 130130 13080 170
IP 40
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
76DPL48L390RDD 48W 3840 315
76DPL96L390RDD 96W 7680 575
COD lm mm
76DI48DPLL390RDD 48W 3936 315
76DI96DPLL390RDD 96W 7872 575
COD lm mm
76DPL48L490RDD 48W 3880 315
76DPL96L490RDD 96W 7776 575
COD lm mm
76DI48DPLL490RDD 48W 3984 315
76DI96DPLL490RDD 96W 7968 575
COD lm mm
76DPL96L390TRDD 96W 7680 315
76DPL192L390TRDD 192W 15360 575
COD lm mm
76DPL96L490TRDD 96W 7776 315
76DPL192L490TRDD 192W 15552 575
COD lm mm
76DI96DPLL490TRDD 96W 7968 315
76DI192DPLL490TRDD 192W 15936 575
COD lm mm
76DI96DPLL390TRDD 96W 7872 315
76DI192DPLL390TRDD 192W 15774 575
WALL - FLOOR
UPLIK FLOOR DOUBLE EMISSION
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K

UPLIK
100
IP 40
2
0
1
0
1
8
8
0
315 575270 270 320 300
180 360130 130130 13080 170
3000K
COD lm mm
76DPL96L390TI 96W 7680 315
76DPL192L390TI 192W 15360 575
COD lm mm
76DPL96L490TI 96W 7776 315
76DPL192L490TI 192W 15552 575
COD lm mm
76DI96DPLL390TI 96W 7872 315
76DI192DPLL390TI 192W 15744 575
COD lm mm
76DI96DPLL490TI 96W 7968 315
76DI192DPLL490TI 192W 15936 575
WALL - FLOOR
Diffuser with Diamond Prism Technology UGR<19 for
environments with display screen equipment. Indirect
Light Control (ILC) technology for partially indirect